Youth Current Year Points Summary Report

11y

24739
CALEDONIA

24135
NEEDHAM

24917
HARMONY

25359
CASHTON

24347
HATLELY

23373
CLUTIER

24070
FT ATKINSON

25239
PRESTON

25095
DUNLAP

11YR

24441
LANCASTER

25095
DUNLAP

24247
DAVIS

Y.A. WESTERN PLEASURE

SCHUPBACH, EMMA
MINNESOTA

LYNN, RUBY
INDIANA

TIESKOTTER, BROOKE
MINNESOTA

GRETEBECK, TRENT
WISCONSIN

ROGALLA, CLAIRE
WISCONSIN

HUBBARD, BROOKLYN CAS
IOWA

STEINDORF, BROOKE
WISCONSIN

HOVEY, BRAELY
MINNESOTA

THIEL, KAYLEY
ILLINOIS

Y.A. RANCH HORSE PLEASURE

HURLEY, KADENCE

PENNSYLVANIA

THIEL, KAYLEY
ILLINOIS

CRAIG, OAKLEY
ILLINOIS

Thursday, October 31, 2024

28784

25563

30042

28859

29583

29519

28845

30441

29523

28930

29523

25465

KLASSY GIGOLO

OH HEAVENS SHES HOT

ICE GUCCI

KT CARMEL DESIGN

DUN DIFFERENTLY

SCAMPS 1ZZY BUCK

LOPINGINTHESLOWLANE

WATCH HOTRODDIN SUE

DUALS LOOKIN COOL

MIGHTY JOS BRICKHOUSE

DUALS LOOKIN COOL

DE DUSTY INVITATION

15.5

6.5

1.5

0.5

10

10

2.5
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24307
HATLEY

25244
MARYSVILLE

25372
COVINGTON

22572
ROCHELLE

24839

BLOOMINGTON

24307
HATLEY

25322

WEST CHESTER

12y

25451
LEBANON

24347
HATLELY

24135
NEEDHAM

24747
PORTAGE

24917
HARMONY

24739
CALEDONIA

24070
FT ATKINSON

ROGALLA, GRACE
WISCONSIN

KERNS, BRODY
OHIO

HARTZELL, BRENT
OHIO

VINCENT, CASSIDY
ILLINOIS

HELBERT, TAYLOR
INDIANA

ROGALLA, GRACE
WISCONSIN

SCICLUNA, ALAYNA
OHIO

Y.A. HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

NISONGER, ALEX
OHIO

ROGALLA, CLAIRE
WISCONSIN

LYNN, RUBY
INDIANA

FOLEY, HANNAH R
WISCONSIN

TIESKOTTER, BROOKE
MINNESOTA

SCHUPBACH, EMMA
MINNESOTA

STEINDORF, BROOKE
WISCONSIN

Thursday, October 31, 2024

30108

30435

30421

28224

29123

29583

29108

30038

29583

25563

29535

30042

28784

28845

BRAND NEW HUSLER

RIPSQUICKCHICK

DF BELLA MAGIC

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

CSR MAGNUM CHIC

DUN DIFFERENTLY

LOOSE ATTRACTION

THE BIG CRAWL

DUN DIFFERENTLY

OH HEAVENS SHES HOT

KT CASH ME IN KYD

ICE GUCCI

KLASSY GIGOLO

LOPINGINTHESLOWLANE

2.5

12

11.5

11

11

6.5
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24271
FT ATKINSON

23373
CLUTIER

23635
NEENAH

24912

EATON RAPINDS

14y

24739
CALEDONIA

25451
LEBANON

24135
NEEDHAM

24307
HATLEY

24347
HATLELY

24917
HARMONY

25359
CASHTON

22572
ROCHELLE

23373
CLUTIER

15Y

24739

STACH, TIFFANY LYNN
WISCONSIN

HUBBARD, BROOKLYN CAS
IOWA

HEIN, DANICA
WISCONSIN

SCHNEPP, LYNDA
MICHIGAN

Y.A. DISCIPLINED RAIL

SCHUPBACH, EMMA
MINNESOTA

NISONGER, ALEX
OHIO

LYNN, RUBY
INDIANA

ROGALLA, GRACE
WISCONSIN

ROGALLA, CLAIRE
WISCONSIN

TIESKOTTER, BROOKE
MINNESOTA

GRETEBECK, TRENT
WISCONSIN

VINCENT, CASSIDY
ILLINOIS

HUBBARD, BROOKLYN CAS
IOWA

Y.A. WESTERN TRAIL

SCHUPBACH, EMMA

Thursday, October 31, 2024

29530

29519

30036

30042

28784

30038

25563

30108

29583

30042

28859

28224

29519

DUN LAZY LOPIN

SCAMPS 1ZZY BUCK

MOCA N ICE

ICE GUCCI

KLASSY GIGOLO

THE BIG CRAWL

OH HEAVENS SHES HOT

BRAND NEW HUSLER

DUN DIFFERENTLY

ICE GUCCI

KT CARMEL DESIGN

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

SCAMPS 1ZZY BUCK

0.5

11

6.5

5.5

1.5

0.5

0.5
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CALEDONIA

24347
HATLELY

24151

SPRING GROVE

24135
NEEDHAM

24917
HARMONY

15YR

25095
DUNLAP

24839

BLOOMINGTON

22572
ROCHELLE

24247
DAVIS

24307
HATLEY

24307
HATLEY

25439
ENEN

16Y

24739
CALEDONIA

24347
HATLELY

MINNESOTA

ROGALLA, CLAIRE
WISCONSIN

WEBB, ADDISON
ILLINOIS

LYNN, RUBY
INDIANA

TIESKOTTER, BROOKE
MINNESOTA

Y.A. RANCH TRAIL

THIEL, KAYLEY
ILLINOIS

HELBERT, TAYLOR
INDIANA

VINCENT, CASSIDY
ILLINOIS

CRAIG, OAKLEY
ILLINOIS

ROGALLA, GRACE
WISCONSIN

ROGALLA, GRACE
WISCONSIN

HENDERSON, ADDALYN
OHIO

Y.A. HUNT SEAT TRAIL

SCHUPBACH, EMMA
MINNESOTA

ROGALLA, CLAIRE
WISCONSIN

Thursday, October 31, 2024

28784

29583

27115

25563

30042

29523

29123

28224

25465

30108

29583

30643

28784

29583

KLASSY GIGOLO

DUN DIFFERENTLY

DUN ME HOT

OH HEAVENS SHES HOT

ICE GUCCI

DUALS LOOKIN COOL

CSR MAGNUM CHIC

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

DE DUSTY INVITATION

BRAND NEW HUSLER

DUN DIFFERENTLY

AH HANG TIGHT HONEY

KLASSY GIGOLO

DUN DIFFERENTLY

12.5

9.5

10.5

10

6.5

3.5

10

8.5
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24917
HARMONY

24135
NEEDHAM

25226

MARSHFIELD

25359
CASHTON

17y

25095
DUNLAP

24839

BLOOMINGTON

24265
CORNVILLE

22572
ROCHELLE

24917
HARMONY

18YR

25095
DUNLAP

24839

BLOOMINGTON

24441
LANCASTER

22572
ROCHELLE

24307

TIESKOTTER, BROOKE
MINNESOTA

LYNN, RUBY
INDIANA

SABIN, JADYN
WISCONSIN

GRETEBECK, TRENT
WISCONSIN

Y.A. REINING

THIEL, KAYLEY
ILLINOIS

HELBERT, TAYLOR
INDIANA

BRUCE, LEXUS
MAINE

VINCENT, CASSIDY
ILLINOIS

TIESKOTTER, BROOKE
MINNESOTA

Y.A. RANCH RIDING

THIEL, KAYLEY
ILLINOIS

HELBERT, TAYLOR
INDIANA

HURLEY, KADENCE
PENNSYLVANIA

VINCENT, CASSIDY
ILLINOIS

ROGALLA, GRACE

Thursday, October 31, 2024

30042

25563

30232

28859

29523

29123

29727

28224

30042

29523

29123

28930

28224

ICE GUCCI

OH HEAVENS SHES HOT

EXTREMELY EXCLUSIVE

KT CARMEL DESIGN

DUALS LOOKIN COOL

CSR MAGNUM CHIC

FLASHY LITTLE STEP

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

ICE GUCCI

DUALS LOOKIN COOL

CSR MAGNUM CHIC

MIGHTY JOS BRICKHOUSE

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

3.5

0.5

3.5

2.5

10.5

7.5
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HATLEY

25413
PALMYRA

24247
DAVIS

25322
WEST CHESTER

19Y

24347
HATLELY

22572
ROCHELLE

24307
HATLEY

25381
FARMINGTON

24070
FT ATKINSON

24135
NEEDHAM

25244
MARYSVILLE

25283
MONDOVI

24747
PORTAGE

25226
MARSHFIELD

1YG

WISCONSIN

RAINBOLT, ISABEL
INDIANA

CRAIG, OAKLEY
ILLINOIS

SCICLUNA, ALAYNA
OHIO

Y.A. BARREL RACING

ROGALLA, CLAIRE
WISCONSIN

VINCENT, CASSIDY
ILLINOIS

ROGALLA, GRACE
WISCONSIN

GIESLER, EVELYN
MINNESOTA

STEINDORF, BROOKE
WISCONSIN

LYNN, RUBY
INDIANA

KERNS, BRODY
OHIO

TEIGEN, TRINITY
WISCONSIN

FOLEY, HANNAH R
WISCONSIN

SABIN, JADYN
WISCONSIN

Y.A. GELDING HALTER

Thursday, October 31, 2024

30108

30622

25465

29108

29583

28224

30108

30586

28845

25563

30435

30476

29535

30232

BRAND NEW HUSLER

STEEL N STARLITE

DE DUSTY INVITATION

LOOSE ATTRACTION

DUN DIFFERENTLY

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

BRAND NEW HUSLER

PABS PRAIRIE ROSE

LOPINGINTHESLOWLANE

OH HEAVENS SHES HOT

RIPSQUICKCHICK

SIMPLI DUN

KT CASH ME IN KYD

EXTREMELY EXCLUSIVE

0.5

19

3.5

15

1.5
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24747
PORTAGE

24400
DEMOTTE

25359
CASHTON

24070
FT ATKINSON

23637
NEENAH

24229
CORDOVA

23373
CLUTIER

23635
NEENAH

24299
MEILLSVILLE

25393
CROMWELL

23635
NEENAH

24247
DAVIS

25343
MIDDLEBURY

24702
WHITELAND

24739

FOLEY, HANNAH R
WISCONSIN

JEFFERSON, AUSTIN
INDIANA

GRETEBECK, TRENT
WISCONSIN

STEINDORF, BROOKE
WISCONSIN

CASPERSON, HAZEL
WISCONSIN

DILLEY, EMILY L
TENNESSEE

HUBBARD, BROOKLYN CAS
IOWA

HEIN, DANICA
WISCONSIN

SEEHAFER, JOSLYN
WISCONSIN

DAVIDSEN, MCKENZIE
INDIANA

HEIN, DANICA
WISCONSIN

CRAIG, OAKLEY
ILLINOIS

YODER, LILLY
INDIANA

CORYELL, CLAIRE
INDIANA

SCHUPBACH, EMMA

Thursday, October 31, 2024

29535

30194

28859

28845

29198

29946

30297

30582

29946

30365

30036

25465

29758

30572

KT CASH ME IN KYD

DOCK HOLIDAY

KT CARMEL DESIGN

LOPINGINTHESLOWLANE

HEZ BIG TIME

HEZ ULTIMATELY COOL

JOESBARANDGRILLE

LAZY KADENCE

HEZ ULTIMATELY COOL

BATTMANS TIPPIN TITOS

MOCA N ICE

DE DUSTY INVITATION

BAR INVITATION

SWEET LOPIN LEROY

14

10

5.5

4.5

3.5

3.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
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CALEDONIA
1iYym

25273
BROOKLYN

23635
NEENAH

24747
PORTAGE

25226
MARSHFIELD

24917
HARMONY

25359
CASHTON

24299
MEILLSVILLE

25273
BROOKLYN

24650
AMES

24271
FT ATKINSON

25322

WEST CHESTER

24229
CORDOVA

25209
BROOKLYN

25326

MINNESOTA
Y.A. MARE HALTER

SCHRAUFNAGEL, CLAIRE
WISCONSIN

HEIN, DANICA
WISCONSIN

FOLEY, HANNAH R
WISCONSIN

SABIN, JADYN
WISCONSIN

TIESKOTTER, BROOKE
MINNESOTA

GRETEBECK, TRENT
WISCONSIN

SEEHAFER, JOSLYN
WISCONSIN

SCHRAUFNAGEL, CLAIRE
WISCONSIN

BRITCHER, MAKAYLA
IOWA

STACH, TIFFANY LYNN
WISCONSIN

SCICLUNA, ALAYNA
OHIO

DILLEY, EMILY L
TENNESSEE

SCHRAUFNAGEL, LESLIE
WISCONSIN

BIRKEMEYER, KYLIE

Thursday, October 31, 2024

28784

29686

30348

29479

30232

30042

30589

30187

30409

30633

29530

29108

30187

27485

KLASSY GIGOLO

BEST SCOTCH MARTINI

LAZY LINGERIE

WSA FINDYOUR PASSION

EXTREMELY EXCLUSIVE

ICE GUCCI

LAZY N LOVABLE

THA DIRTY MISTRESS

CC MS TROUBLED HARLN

SHEZA PARRTY GLO

DUN LAZY LOPIN

LOOSE ATTRACTION

THA DIRTY MISTRESS

CLASSY SPRING CHICK

15.5

10

5.5

4.5

4.5

3.5

3.5

2.5

2.5
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WEST MILTON OHIO

24135 LYNN, RUBY
NEEDHAM INDIANA

24299 SEEHAFER, JOSLYN
MEILLSVILLE WISCONSIN

24845 GIWER, SAVANNAH
WEST HARRISON INDIANA

25404 NUNN, AVA
PAW PAW MICHIGAN

1YR Y.A. CONFORMATION

22572 VINCENT, CASSIDY
ROCHELLE ILLINOIS

25095 THIEL, KAYLEY
DUNLAP ILLINOIS

24839 HELBERT, TAYLOR
BLOOMINGTON INDIANA

24307 ROGALLA, GRACE
HATLEY WISCONSIN

24247 CRAIG, OAKLEY
DAVIS ILLINOIS

24307 ROGALLA, GRACE

HATLEY WISCONSIN
25326 BIRKEMEYER, KYLIE
WEST MILTON OHIO
20Y Y.A. POLE BENDING

24347 ROGALLA, CLAIRE
HATLELY WISCONSIN

22572 VINCENT, CASSIDY
ROCHELLE ILLINOIS

Thursday, October 31, 2024

30541

25563

30178

29883

30403

28224

29523

29123

30108

25465

29583

30541

29583

28224

HOLLYWOOD CHULADONNA

OH HEAVENS SHES HOT

SUEDE

SHESA RADICAL CHIC

STRAIT N GOLD

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

DUALS LOOKIN COOL

CSR MAGNUM CHIC

BRAND NEW HUSLER

DE DUSTY INVITATION

DUN DIFFERENTLY

HOLLYWOOD CHULADONNA

DUN DIFFERENTLY

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

1.5

0.5

9.5

2.5

19
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24307
HATLEY

24747
PORTAGE

25381
FARMINGTON

24135
NEEDHAM

25226
MARSHFIELD

22307
IONIA

27Y

24739
CALEDONIA

24347
HATLELY

24151
SPRING GROVE

24135
NEEDHAM

24917
HARMONY

25451
LEBANON

24702
WHITELAND

25322
WEST CHESTER

ROGALLA, GRACE
WISCONSIN

FOLEY, HANNAH R
WISCONSIN

GIESLER, EVELYN

MINNESOTA
LYNN, RUBY

INDIANA
SABIN, JADYN

WISCONSIN

MC CARN-DINEHART, TRACIE
MICHIGAN

Y.A. WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

SCHUPBACH, EMMA
MINNESOTA

ROGALLA, CLAIRE
WISCONSIN

WEBB, ADDISON
ILLINOIS

LYNN, RUBY
INDIANA

TIESKOTTER, BROOKE
MINNESOTA

NISONGER, ALEX
OHIO

CORYELL, CLAIRE
INDIANA

SCICLUNA, ALAYNA
OHIO

Thursday, October 31, 2024

30108

29535

30586

25563

30232

30108

28784

29583

27115

25563

30042

30038

30572

29108

BRAND NEW HUSLER

KT CASH ME IN KYD

PABS PRAIRIE ROSE

OH HEAVENS SHES HOT

EXTREMELY EXCLUSIVE

BRAND NEW HUSLER

KLASSY GIGOLO

DUN DIFFERENTLY

DUN ME HOT

OH HEAVENS SHES HOT

ICE GUCCI

THE BIG CRAWL

SWEET LOPIN LEROY

LOOSE ATTRACTION

6.5

5.5

2.5

15

13

5.5

0.5

0.5
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24307

ROGALLA, GRACE

HATLEY WISCONSIN
24747 FOLEY, HANNAH R

PORTAGE WISCONSIN

28Y Y.A. HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

25451 NISONGER, ALEX

LEBANON OHIO
24347 ROGALLA, CLAIRE

HATLELY WISCONSIN
24739 SCHUPBACH, EMMA

CALEDONIA MINNESOTA
24135 LYNN, RUBY

NEEDHAM INDIANA
24702 CORYELL, CLAIRE

WHITELAND INDIANA
24917 TIESKOTTER, BROOKE

HARMONY MINNESOTA
24747 FOLEY, HANNAH R

PORTAGE WISCONSIN
25418 BUCKWALTER, KIRSTEN

EAST PETERSBURG PENNSYLVANIA
25322 SCICLUNA, ALAYNA

WEST CHESTER OHIO

29Y Y.A. HUNT SEAT DISCIPLINED RAIL

24347 ROGALLA, CLAIRE

HATLELY WISCONSIN
24739 SCHUPBACH, EMMA

CALEDONIA MINNESOTA
24135 LYNN, RUBY

Thursday, October 31, 2024

30108

29535

30038

29583

28784

25563

30572

30042

29535

29276

29108

29583

28784

BRAND NEW HUSLER

KT CASH ME IN KYD

THE BIG CRAWL

DUN DIFFERENTLY

KLASSY GIGOLO

OH HEAVENS SHES HOT

SWEET LOPIN LEROY

ICE GUCCI

KT CASH ME IN KYD

MIGHTYDUN INTHESTRAW

LOOSE ATTRACTION

DUN DIFFERENTLY

KLASSY GIGOLO

3.5

0.5

8.5
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NEEDHAM

24917
HARMONY

25359
CASHTON

23373
CLUTIER

3Y

24747
PORTAGE

25359
CASHTON

24347
HATLELY

24151

SPRING GROVE

24135
NEEDHAM

24917
HARMONY

24739
CALEDONIA

23637
NEENAH

25393
CROMWELL

25322

WEST CHESTER

25451

INDIANA

TIESKOTTER, BROOKE
MINNESOTA

GRETEBECK, TRENT
WISCONSIN

HUBBARD, BROOKLYN CAS
IOWA

Y.A WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP

FOLEY, HANNAH R
WISCONSIN

GRETEBECK, TRENT
WISCONSIN

ROGALLA, CLAIRE

WISCONSIN
WEBB, ADDISON

ILLINOIS
LYNN, RUBY

INDIANA

TIESKOTTER, BROOKE
MINNESOTA

SCHUPBACH, EMMA
MINNESOTA

CASPERSON, HAZEL
WISCONSIN

DAVIDSEN, MCKENZIE
INDIANA

SCICLUNA, ALAYNA
OHIO

NISONGER, ALEX

Thursday, October 31, 2024

25563

30042

28859

29519

29535

28859

29583

27115

25563

30042

28784

29237

30365

29108

OH HEAVENS SHES HOT

ICE GUCCI

KT CARMEL DESIGN

SCAMPS 1ZZY BUCK

KT CASH ME IN KYD

KT CARMEL DESIGN

DUN DIFFERENTLY

DUN ME HOT

OH HEAVENS SHES HOT

ICE GUCCI

KLASSY GIGOLO

DYNAMIC BLUE SMOKE

BATTMANS TIPPIN TITOS

LOOSE ATTRACTION

6.5

2.5

22.5

19

18.5

17

13

11

2.5

2.5
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LEBANON OHIO
25226 SABIN, JADYN

MARSHFIELD WISCONSIN
25418 BUCKWALTER, KIRSTEN

EAST PETERSBURG PENNSYLVANIA
25433 SALMOND, CHRISTOPHER

COFFEE SPRIGS

25226

MARSHFIELD

25404
PAW PAW

22572
ROCHELLE

24845

WEST HARRISON

3YE

24347
HATLELY

24747
PORTAGE

24739
CALEDONIA

25359
CASHTON

24917
HARMONY

23635
NEENAH

24135

ALABAMA
SABIN, JADYN

WISCONSIN
NUNN, AVA

MICHIGAN

VINCENT, CASSIDY
ILLINOIS

GIWER, SAVANNAH
INDIANA

Y.A.ENGLISH SHOWMANSHIP

ROGALLA, CLAIRE
WISCONSIN

FOLEY, HANNAH R
WISCONSIN

SCHUPBACH, EMMA
MINNESOTA

GRETEBECK, TRENT
WISCONSIN

TIESKOTTER, BROOKE
MINNESOTA

HEIN, DANICA
WISCONSIN

LYNN, RUBY

Thursday, October 31, 2024

30038

30632

29276

30381

30232

30403

28224

29883

29583

29535

28784

28859

30042

30036

THE BIG CRAWL

BIG GIRLS DUN CRY

MIGHTYDUN INTHESTRAW

CALIL' PITA PEP

EXTREMELY EXCLUSIVE

STRAIT N GOLD

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

SHESA RADICAL CHIC

DUN DIFFERENTLY

KT CASH ME IN KYD

KLASSY GIGOLO

KT CARMEL DESIGN

ICE GUCCI

MOCA N ICE

1.5

1.5

0.5

0.5

11.5

11.5

11

7.5

6.5

3.5
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NEEDHAM INDIANA

25418 BUCKWALTER, KIRSTEN
EAST PETERSBURG PENNSYLVANIA

25322 SCICLUNA, ALAYNA
WEST CHESTER OHIO

24845 GIWER, SAVANNAH
WEST HARRISON INDIANA

3YM Y.A. MINIATURE WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP

24070 STEINDORF, BROOKE
FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN

Grand Total

Thursday, October 31, 2024

25563

29276

29108

29883

30350

OH HEAVENS SHES HOT

MIGHTYDUN INTHESTRAW

LOOSE ATTRACTION

SHESA RADICAL CHIC

ZEPHYR WOODS THAT'S MY JAM

3.5
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